Monitorler

23

23

23

24

27

27

24.

24

27

27

27

27

Uriin

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA

HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Marka

Asus

Philips

Msi

Asus

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Asus

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

85,05 USD

86,10 USD

88,20 USD

95,44 USD

101,85
usb

103,95
usb

105,00
usb

105,00
usb

114,45
usb

115,50
usb

124,95
usb

127,05
usb



I l.lﬁ

TUF GAMING
W

TOF SR
2800 1y IPS S5

P

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1IMS 75Hz MONITOR

27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21IMS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

Asus

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

130,20
usb

133,35
usb

143,85
usb

162,75
usb

172,20
usb

177,45
usb

178,50
usb

189,00
usb

189,00
usb

198,45
usb

217,35
usb

233,10
usb

260,40
usb

271,95
usb



27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP Asus 1 303,45

usb
34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR Gamepower = 10+ 346,50
usD
32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz Gamepower | 5+ 362,25
MONITOR usD
34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED Msi 10+ 378,00
usb
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K Asus 10+ 393,75
IPS usb
S 21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 68,25 USD
e
2 = 22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 72,35 USD
faush
21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI Asus 6} 73,39 USD
VGA MONI
21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D- Msi 6} 76,65 USD
SuB
21.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA Msi 5} 77,70 USD
ADAPTIVE-SYNC
24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz Gamepower @ 82,95 USD
MONITOR
23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ Philips 0 86,10 USD
VGA HDMI
23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ Philips 0 89,25 USD
VGA HDMI

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 92,40 USD




25

27

24.

23.

27

23.

24

27

27

24

23.

23.

27

27

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Msi

Philips

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Philips

Msi

Asus

Samsung

98,70 USD

109,20
usb

120,75
usb

121,28
usb

126,00
usb

130,20
usb

131,25
usb

137,55
usb

141,75
usb

5.853,75
TL

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

157,50
usb

6.457,50
TL



24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 159,60

USD
27 SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS Samsung 0 6.634,95
HDMI DP TL
——— ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL  Asus 0 165,90
& B USD
=
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 166,43
USD
‘ | 27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 178,50
= USD
31.5 LG 32MP6@G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI Lg 0 185,85
VGA DP USD
27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP  Philips 0 189,00
USD
27 PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP  Philips 0 190,05
USD
27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 197,40
USD
27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 RGB 1MS 165Hz Gamepower 0 198,45
CURVED USD
27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ IMS HDMI Asus 0 206,85
USD
27 SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 8.400,00
HDMI DP TL
g 23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 186HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 207,90
USD

@ 23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 220,50
usb



31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 231,00

usb

32 SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ Samsung 0 9.607,50
HDMI DP TL

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ Philips 0 240,45
HDMI USB-C usb

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ Asus 0 240,45
FREESYNC usb

270HZ 1MS D usb

m 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 0 243,60

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X6@ RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K Gamepower 0 252,00
CURVED usD
27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 18GHZ FLAT Msi 0 257,25
g PIVOT usD
Epad 27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD TIPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 285,60
- GAMING usD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 176HZ Asus 0 290,85
1MS HDMI usD
27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 176HZ WQHD IPS MON Asus 0 296,10
usD
29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ Msi 0 309,75
CURVED usD
31.5 MSI 6321Q IPS QHD 1MS 176HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 313,95
usD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 176HZ 1MS Asus 0 325,50
usD
31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP Asus 0 328,65

\ll 21 usb
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27

29

27

31.

28

27

28

32

49

27

32

57

49

55

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Gamepower

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

16.

26.

34.

50.

65

346,50
usb

349,65
usb

351,75
usb

389,55
usb

432,50
TL

407,40
usb

472,50
usb

019,00
TL

661,50
usb

702,45
usb

650,00
TL

767,50
TL

.326,15

usb

.625,00

TL



